Regd. Office & Project:

36, B. T. Road, Kolkata - 700 058

Factory: Rubber Park, Dhulagarh

P.S. Sankrail, Howrah - 711 302

E-mail: panihati@hotmail.com CIN No.: U31104WB1989PLC046820

Telefax: 2486-5331



PANIHATI RUBBER LIMITED

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The Plan of Development works and the proposed facilities to be executed in the project situated at Holding No. 44/3, Barasat Road West, Ward No. 23, Barrackpore, R.S. Dag No. 1725, 1735, 1736, 1737, Khatian No 15/1, 567 in Mouza – Chandanpukur, J. L. No. 2, P.S. Titagarh, District – North 24-Parganas, Pin – 700120 under Barrackpore Municipality are mentioned thereof:-

SI. No.	Description of Facilities	Available
(i)	Fire Fighting Facilities	Yes
(ii)	Emergency Evacuations	Yes
(iii)	Drinking Water Facility	Yes
(iv)	Lift	Yes
(v)	CCTV	Yes
(vi)	Power Back-up	Yes

Date: 20th January, 2021

Place: Kolkata

For PANIHATI RUBBER LIMITED

FOR PANIHATI RUBBER LTD.
HOYSH AGAYWA

(Harsh Agarwal)

Director





Regd. Office & Project:

36, B. T. Road, Kolkata - 700 058

Factory: Rubber Park, Dhulagarh

P.S. Sankrail, Howrah - 711 302

E-mail: panihati@hotmail.com CIN No.: U31104WB1989PLC046820

Telefax: 2486-5331



PANIHATI RUBBER LIMITED

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The proposed project situated at Holding No. 44/3, Barasat Road West, Ward No. 23, Barrackpore, R.S. Dag No. 1725, 1735, 1736, 1737, Khatian No 15/1, 567 in Mouza – Chandanpukur, J. L. No. 2, P.S. Titagarh, District – North 24-Parganas, Pin – 700120 under Barrackpore Municipality does not include any infrastructure related to generation of renewable energy.

Date: 20th January, 2021

Place: Kolkata

For PANIHATI RUBBER LIMITED

For PANIHATI RUBBER LTD,

(Harsh Agarwal)

Director



